

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**WP (C) No. 1214/2022
CM No. 3562/2022
CM No. 3888/2022**

Subash Singh and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Saba Atiq, Advocate

Vs

UT of J & K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. KDS Kotwal, Dy.AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
28.06.2022

List on 29.06.2022.

Jammu
28.06.2022
Sahil T



(Rahul Bharti)
Judge